07 July 1985 Sunday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1)700
Horse Name Age
BILVEMKI*(1) 2yoaf
RIVAGO(2) 2yodc
OZUAK(3) 2yokf
SINANOGLU(4) 2yac
SEVING(5) 2yoaf

Race Result
2)280¢
Sire Dam
LASTKING - GONULKIRVAZ 54,5
AFAYOON | (IRE) - MY SONG* 56
TUNKUT - MY PROVOCATION 54,5
KILIGASLAN- SABRINA 56
VIDAR - HONEY BUNCH 54,5

3)140 ¢

Maiden

Weight Jockey
MGILGIN A CKURA
NKANDUR L KANTARCIOGLU
RTETIK S. O ODACIOGLU
K.YILDIZ O SINANOGLU
1.CAK ABIROL

kgl

1000 Turf

istanbul Racecourse (22nd Day)

4)70+

Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.0230 140

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

2



